Total Fiduciary Assets--State Chartered Banks and Trust Companies
as of June 30, 2008 Assets in Thousands of Dollars
Total Fiduciary Assets

Name of Bank or Trust Company
American Security Bank

Bank of Marin

Bank of Stockton

Bank of the West

Borel Private Bank & Trust Company
California Bank & Trust

Capital Guardian Trust Company
Citibank (Banamex USA)

Citizens Business Bank

Community Bank of San Joaquin, The
County Bank

Enterprise Trust & Investment Company

Exchange Bank

Location
Santa Ana
Novato
Stockton
San Francisco
San Mateo
San Diego
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Ontario
Stockton
Merced

Los Gatos
Santa Rosa

Farmers & Merchants Trust Company of LLong Beach
Fiduciary Trust International of CaliforniaLos Angeles

First Northern Bank of Dixon
First Private Bank & Trust
First Regional Bank

Fremont Bank

Manufacturers Bank
Mechanics Bank (The)
Mellon Trust of California
Montecito Bank & Trust

San Pasqual Fiduciary Trust Company
Trust Company of the West
Westamerica Bank

Whittier Trust Company

Total

Dixon

Encino

Los Angeles
Fremont

Los Angeles
Richmond
Los Angeles
Santa Barbara
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
San Rafael
South Pasadena

27

0

228,214
800,043
4,252,797
823,624

0
123,156,002
0
1,922,365
53,771
59,674
597,794
825,138
1,851,005
4,121,738
69,464
18,849
1,590,809
203,458
88,294
1,395,591
81,073,489
653,333
134,912
9,362,740
258,753
3,356,767

236,898,624

Total Fiduciary Accounts

0

161
699
3,441
781

0
3,086
0

747
67

93
383
812
1,061
701
77

69
15,652
183
25
1,294
3,698
526
36
107
659
847

35,205
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