Total Fiduciary Assets--State Chartered Banks and Trust Companies as of June 30, 2008 Assets in Thousands of Dollars

Name of Bank or Trust Company	Location	Total Fiduciary Assets	Total Fiduciary Accounts
American Security Bank	Santa Ana	0	0
Bank of Marin	Novato	228,214	161
Bank of Stockton	Stockton	800,043	699
Bank of the West	San Francisco	4,252,797	3,441
Borel Private Bank & Trust Company	San Mateo	823,624	781
California Bank & Trust	San Diego	0	0
Capital Guardian Trust Company	Los Angeles	123,156,002	3,086
Citibank (Banamex USA)	Los Angeles	0	0
Citizens Business Bank	Ontario	1,922,365	747
Community Bank of San Joaquin, The	Stockton	53,771	67
County Bank	Merced	59,674	93
Enterprise Trust & Investment Company	Los Gatos	597,794	383
Exchange Bank	Santa Rosa	825,138	812
Farmers & Merchants Trust Company of ILong Beach		1,851,005	1,061
Fiduciary Trust International of CaliforniaLos Angeles		4,121,738	701
First Northern Bank of Dixon	Dixon	69,464	77
First Private Bank & Trust	Encino	18,849	69
First Regional Bank	Los Angeles	1,590,809	15,652
Fremont Bank	Fremont	203,458	183
Manufacturers Bank	Los Angeles	88,294	25
Mechanics Bank (The)	Richmond	1,395,591	1,294
Mellon Trust of California	Los Angeles	81,073,489	3,698
Montecito Bank & Trust	Santa Barbara	653,333	526
San Pasqual Fiduciary Trust Company	Los Angeles	134,912	36
Trust Company of the West	Los Angeles	9,362,740	107
Westamerica Bank	San Rafael	258,753	659
Whittier Trust Company	South Pasadena	3,356,767	847
Total	27	236,898,624	35,205